Gate Report (3)

Seeh Al Salam Endurance Challenge 119KM , 02 Nov 2023
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St# Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In  Heart Rates Recov CRI/RRI Ride Tot. Ride Loop Avglp Phase Avg. Penal Next
ery Time Time speed speed speed speed ty Depart.
1 & ISPAK KHAN NAJRU KHAN/10072271/IND FAUST DE ST PIERRE AA/2015/Grey/Stallion/107QC92
1 1 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:43.37 7:28:06.97 57/58 01:24 01:28:07 01:28:07 27.67 27.67 27.24 27.24 00:00 08:08:07
2 16 32 8:08:06.97 9:22:40.06 9:24:46.02 53/56 02:06 01:16:39 02:44:46 25.75 26.79 25.05 26.22 00:00 10:04:46
3 1 27 10:04:46.02 11:07:54.57 11:09:33.60 49/56 01:39 11:43:05 01:04:48 03:49:34 25.66 26.47 25 25.87 00:00 11:59:34
Trail By: 00:00:00:000 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:42 / 00:05:08 ABH Endurance /Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi
bl 133 L ABDULLA ALI MOHAMED ALI ALAMRI/10146729/UAE A'BANDOM'S ROCKABILLY/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105VU89
1 10 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:23.46 7:28:33.83 54/60 02:10 01:28:34 01:28:34 27.78 27.78 27.1 27.1 00:00 08:08:34
2 8 32 8:08:33.83 9:22:31.19  9:24:28.55 50/54 01:57 01:15:55 02:44:29 2596 26.94 25.29 26.26 00:00 10:04:29
3 2 27 10:04:28.55 11:07:56.69 11:09:44.62 49/52 01:48 11:43:00 01:05:16 03:49:45 25.52 26.54 24.82 25.85 00:00 11:59:45
Trail By: 00:00:11:017 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:58 / 00:05:55 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
3 L ZAYED MOHAMED ATIQ KHAMIS ALMEHAIRI/10260548/UAE EL NIZE GAMILAH/2010/Bay/Mare/106HC76
1 8 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:24.29 7:28:27.66 61/60 02:03 01:28:28 01:28:28 27.78 27.78 27.13 27.13 00:00 08:08:28
2 10 32 8:08:27.66 9:22:32.33  9:24:30.11 51/52 01:58 01:16:02 02:44:30 25.92 26.92 25.25 26.26 00:00 10:04:30
3 3 27 10:04:30.11 11:07:59.23 11:09:51.23 57/60 01:52 11:43:04 01:05:21 03:49:51 25.52 26.52 24.79 25.84 00:00 11:59:51
Trail By: 00:00:17:630 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:57 / 00:05:53 F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
4 - MOHAMED ABDULHAMEED MOHAMED ALHASHEMI/10134644/BRN TIM AMI/2007/Bay/Gelding/104DP61
1 24 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:21.81 7:29:40.82 57/60 03:19 01:29:41 01:29:41 27.79 27.79 26.76 26.76 00:00 08:09:41
2 22 32 8:09:40.82 9:22:28.02  9:25:04.75 61/56 02:37 01:15:24 02:45:05 26.38 27.14 25.46 26.17 00:00 10:05:05
3 4 27 10:05:04.75 11:07:45.92 11:09:52.80 57/60 02:07 11:44:58 01:04:48 03:49:53 25.84 26.78 25 25.84 00:00 11:59:53
Trail By: 00:00:19:200 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:40 / 00:08:02 Isnad Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
5 L FARES AHMAD SAEED DAAFOOS AMER AL MANSOORI/10169967/UAE ONDEDECHOC/2011/Bay/Gelding/105VB56
1 40 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:23.58 7:29:41.43 7:33:23.21 68-56/60 07:00 01:33:23 01:33:23 27.78 27.78 257 25.7 00:00 08:13:23
220 32 813:2321 9:22:29.75 9:24:52.91 64/64  02:23 01:11:30 02:44:53 27.78 27.78 26.85 26.2 00:00 10:04:53
3 5 27 10:04:52.91 11:07:44.57 11:09:54.43 57/60 02:10 11:42:46 01:05:02 03:49:55 25.77 27.2 2491 25.84 00:00 11:59:54
Trail By: 00:00:20:830 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:50 / 00:11:32 M7 ENDURANCE STABLES/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi
6 L KHALAF AHMAD SAEED KHALAF AL GHAITH/10095749/UAE VOGUE TRIO/2010/Bay/Stallion/105NS42
1 16 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:17.24 7:29:06.25 61/64 02:49 01:29:06 01:29:06 27.81 27.81 26.94 26.94 00:00 08:09:06
2 4 32 8:09:06.25 9:22:24.96 9:24:11.05 55/60 01:46 01:15:05 02:44:11 26.19 27.07 25.57 26.31 00:00 10:04:11
3 6 27 10:04:11.05 11:07:43.06 11:09:56.78 64/64 02:14 11:45:58 01:05:46 03:49:57 25.5 26.62 24.63 25.83 00:00 11:59:57
Trail By: 00:00:23:180 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:16 / 00:06:48 Jumeirah Stables/Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri
7 L AHMED ABDULQADER AHMED ALMUSAWI ALHASHMI/10271605/UAE HC NASIM/2010/Bay/Gelding/105JR24
1 13 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:26.59 7:29:02.06 59/60 02:35 01:29:02 01:29:02 27.76 27.76 26.96 26.96 00:00 08:09:02
2 9 32 8:09:02.06 9:22:32.82  9:24:28.90 56/64 01:56 01:15:27 02:44:29 26.12 27.01 25.45 26.26 00:00 10:04:29
3 7 27 10:04:28.90 11:07:54.98 11:10:05.60 61/64 02:11 11:45:19 01:05:37 03:50:06 25.54 26.59 24.69 25.81 00:00 12:00:06
Trail By: 00:00:32:000 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:14 / 00:06:42 Al Reef Ajban Il Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi
8 L ABDULLA AHMED ABDULRAHMAN AMEEN ALSHURAFA/20971/UAE SHARDELL INDIAN PRIDE/2013/Grey/Gelding/106PK40
1 6 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:45.70 7:28:27.06 60/56 01:41 01:28:27 01:28:27 27.66 27.66 27.13 27.13 00:00 08:08:27
2 19 32 8:08:27.06 9:22:40.42  9:24:52.72 58/60 02:12 01:16:26 02:44:53 25.87 26.83 25.12  26.2 00:00 10:04:53
3 8 27 10:04:52.72 11:07:44.88 11:10:07.18 61/64 02:22 11:45:19 01:05:14 03:50:07 25.77 26.54 24.83 25.81 00:00 12:00:07

Trail By: 00:00:33:580 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:05 / 00:06:15 ABH Endurance /Musab Saleh Al Marzooqi



Gate Report (3)

9 EL MOHAMMED SAIF SALEM MOHAMMED AL FARSI/10146379/UAE

1 18 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:31.07 7:29:13.95 57/60
2 11 32 8:09:13.95 9:22:23.08 9:24:32.22 56/56
3 9 27 10:04:32.22 11:07:46.80 11:10:12.17 58/62

Trail By: 00:00:38:563 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:25 / 00:07:17

10 L MANSOUR SAEED MOHAMMED SAEED ALFARSI/10063628/UAE

1 28 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:16.99 7:30:01.55 61/62
2 23 32 8:10:01.55 9:22:28.04 9:25:07.41 62/62
3 10 27 10:05:07.41 11:07:55.15 11:10:34.77 64/64

Trail By: 00:01:01:170 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:01 / 00:09:03

11 I l DUNE BASTILLE/10095743/BEL

1 17 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:48.48 7:29:08.52 62/60
2 26 32 8:09:08.52 9:22:42.45 9:25:12.28 61/64
3 11 27 10:05:12.28 11:08:00.60 11:10:35.41 63/64

Trail By: 00:01:01:807 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:28 / 00:07:24

12 L MOHAMED ADEL MOHAMED ALHOSANI/10229688/UAE

1 12 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:32.78 7:28:41.22 54/52
2 13 32 8:08:41.22 9:22:41.72 9:24:37.51 53/58
3 12 27 10:04:37.51 11:07:58.00 11:10:36.02 62/64

Trail By: 00:01:02:413 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:14 / 00:06:42

1 3 L MOHAMMED SAEED MOHAMMED SULTAN AL BLOOSHI/10113165/UAE

1 3 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:23.58 7:28:17.72 62/60
2 1 32 8:08:17.72 9:22:35.92  9:24:06.27 57/58
3 13 27 10:04:06.27 11:07:52.36 11:10:38.71 61/62

Trail By: 00:01:05:107

14 L ANAN AREF OWN KHAMIS AL KATHEERI/10161034/UAE

Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:03 / 00:06:10

1 15 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:34.11 7:29:04.77 61/60
2 30 32 8:09:04.77 9:22:46.44 9:25:47.24 59/60
3 14 27 10:05:47.24 11:08:04.90 11:10:43.59 62/60

Trail By: 00:01:09:983

15 L GHAITH ABDUL WAHID KHAMIS SAQER/10094335/UAE

Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:43 / 00:08:10

1 9 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:43.46 7:28:30.19 58/62
2 5 32 8:08:30.19 9:22:23.07 9:24:11.75 59/60
3 15 27 10:04:11.75 11:08:09.45 11:10:46.59 62/60

Trail By: 00:01:12:990 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:04 / 00:06:12

16 110 L AHMED MOHAMMED SALEH ALSAM AL SHEHHI/10042452/UAE

1 31 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:24.21 7:30:12.38 51/56
2 29 32 8:10:12.38 9:22:29.53  9:25:45.64 56/48
3 16 27 10:05:45.64 11:07:47.88 11:10:49.97 63/64

Trail By: 00:01:16:370 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:22 / 00:10:06

17 L MOHAMED HAMOUD HUMAID ABDULLA ALIJNEIBI/10105614/UAE

1 27 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:31.60 7:29:58.70 52/54
2 18 32 8:09:58.70 9:22:39.17 9:24:51.57 51/52
3 17 27 10:04:51.57 11:07:58.76 11:10:50.18 58/60

Trail By: 00:01:16:573 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:50 / 00:08:30
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BAR OBAN/2014/Bay/Gelding/107LU18

01:29:14 01:29:14 27.74 27.74 26.9

01:15:18 02:44:32 26.25 27.06 25.5
11:44:35 01:05:40 03:50:12 25.62 26.65 24.67
Al Maghaweer Stable - 3/Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan
TATARINU/2012/Bay/Gelding/106NB04

01:30:02 01:30:02 27.82 27.82 26.66
01:15:06 02:45:08 26.5 27.22 25.57
11:44:30 01:05:27 03:50:35 25.8 26.81 24.75

MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
HC Jamil/2013/Bay/Gelding/106LG82
01:29:09 01:29:09 27.65 27.65 26.92
01:16:04 02:45:13 26.1 26.94 25.24
11:45:49 01:05:23 03:50:36 25.79 26.62 24.78
Al Reef Ajban Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi
Chicano Du Comte/2012/Chestnut/Gelding/106FG47
01:28:41 01:28:41 27.73 27.73 27.06
01:15:56 02:44:37 2594 2691 25.29

11:45:41 01:05:59 03:50:36 25.58 26.53 24.55

Al Reef Ajban Il Stables/Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi

CESAR D'ESCAMPS/2012/Grey/Gelding/106GU09
01:28:18 01:28:18 27.78 27.78 27.18
01:15:49 02:44:07 25.84 26.88 25.32

11:41:02 01:06:32 03:50:39 25.4 26.46 24.35

Al Bawadi Stable/Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri
CARLINA VATALA/2012/Grey/Mare/26476
01:29:05 01:29:05 27.72 27.72 26.94
01:16:42 02:45:47 26.05 26.96 25.03
11:41:03 01:04:56 03:50:43 26.01 26.69 24.95
Al Bararri Stables/Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri
PIBE/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/108GX07
01:28:30 01:28:30 27.67 27.67 27.12
01:15:42 02:44:12 25.99 269 25.36

11:45:48 01:06:35 03:50:47 25.33 26.45 24.33
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M7 2 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi

CASTLEBAR AVALANCHE/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/106LC32

01:30:12 01:30:12 27.78 27.78 26.61
01:15:33 02:45:45 26.56 27.22 25.41
11:47:06 01:05:04 03:50:49 26.11 26.91 24.9

Jumeirah Stables/Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri
Al Kabel/2008/Grey/Gelding/106S013
01:29:59 01:29:59 27.74 27.74 26.67
01:14:53 02:44:52 26.42 27.14 25.64
11:45:41 01:05:59 03:50:51 25.67 26.72 24.55

Al Reef Ash ab/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed
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Gate Report (3)

L]
18 & AHMAD HASSAN ABDOLLAHI/10017895/IRI

1 29 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:27.82 7:30:02.43 62/62

2 25 32 8:10:02.43 9:22:39.05 9:25:11.15 56/60

3 18 27 10:05:11.15 11:08:02.78 11:11:10.64 62/60
Trail By: 00:01:37:037 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:04 / 00:09:14

19 BEH L SAEED MOHD IBRAHIM MURAD HASSAN/10082669/UAE

1 33 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:22.26 7:30:28.04 53/62

2 24 32 8:10:28.04 9:22:36.42  9:25:08.78 63/60

3 19 27 10:05:08.78 11:07:52.15 11:11:13.60 60/56
Trail By: 00:01:39:993 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:19 / 00:09:59

20 L ABDULLA JAMAL SALEM JUMAH ALGHAFRI/10256234/UAE

1 25 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:26.20 7:29:41.07 61/64

2 21 32 8:09:41.07 9:22:34.63 9:24:57.31 62/60

3 20 27 10:04:57.31 11:07:55.87 11:11:36.36 64/56
Trail By: 00:02:02:753 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:06 / 00:09:18

21 L MOHAMED HASAN AHMED AL HAMMADI/10075118/UAE
1 11 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:23.31 7:28:40.91 58/60
2 2 32 8:08:40.91 9:22:26.76 9:24:10.43 52/60
3 21 27 10:04:10.43 11:07:49.33 11:09:37.39 11:12:24.18 66 - 53/52

Trail By: 00:02:50:580 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:52 / 00:08:36
22 L HAMAD HUMAID ALI OBAID ALTAMIMI/10205972/UAE
1 7 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:27.55 7:28:27.54 57/58
2 17 32 8:08:27.54 9:22:40.81 9:24:48.41 62/60
3 22 27 10:04:48.41 11:07:52.92 11:12:48.19 64/64
Trail By: 00:03:14:583 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:03:00 / 00:09:02

23 L MOHAMMED JUHAR YASLAM FARAJ/10300319/UAE

1 39 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:32.97 7:29:39.36 7:32:52.49 66-62/64

2 33 32 8:12:52.49 9:22:37.98 9:26:33.63 60/60
3 23 27 10:06:33.63 11:08:08.60 11:13:32.63 59/62
Trail By: 00:03:59:027 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:05:13 / 00:15:39

24 L SALIM IBRAHIM KHAMIS IBRAHIM ALMAAZMI/10208363/UAE

1 35 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:27.12 7:30:36.79 59/60

2 28 32 8:10:36.79 9:22:33.16  9:25:45.20 60/60

3 24 27 10:05:45.20 11:07:54.46 11:13:35.53 58/60
Trail By: 00:04:01:930 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:04:20 / 00:13:02

25 160 ' NASSER HAMAD RABBA YASLAM AAYEDH ALQATHANI/10146503/BRN

1 21 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:34.53 7:29:25.81 64/64

2 12 32 8:09:25.81 9:22:32.29 9:24:34.28 57/60

3 25 27 10:04:34.28 11:07:53.51 11:15:44.14 62/60
Trail By: 00:06:10:540 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:04:14 / 00:12:43

26 BEZ L OMAR ABDULAZIZ ESSA AHMAD ALFALAHI/10300382/UAE

1 42 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:23.25 7:34:14.18 59/56
2 36 32 8:14:14.18 9:29:32.46  9:31:50.64 64/64
3 26 27 10:11:50.64 11:17:46.95 11:20:07.20 56/60

Trail By: 00:10:33:600 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:04:09 / 00:12:29
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BULLIO NATAHL/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/106SB91
01:30:02 01:30:02 27.76 27.76 26.66 26.66
01:15:09 02:45:11 26.44 27.16 25.55 26.15
11:44:51 01:05:59 03:51:10 25.77 26.76 24.55 25.7
Mena Stables/Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi
BAROUDEUR DE BUISSAY/2011/Bay/Gelding/106GN11
01:30:28 01:30:28 27.79 27.79 26.53 26.53
01:14:41 02:45:09 26.62 27.25 25.71 26.16
11:46:25 01:06:05 03:51:14 25.83 26.85 24.51 25.69
F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya
Ayla Al Hfifa/2010/Grey/Mare/105JL95
01:29:41 01:29:41 27.77 27.77 26.76 26.76
01:15:16 02:44:57 26.34 27.11 25.51 26.19
11:46:39 01:06:39 03:51:36 25.72 26.72 24.31 25.65
Al Reef Ajban Stables/Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi
DREAM TIME TE /2014/Grey/Gelding/106MQ20
01:28:41 01:28:41 27.78 27.78 27.06 27.06
01:15:30 02:44:11 26.03 26.97 25.43 2631
11:47:16 01:08:14 03:52:25 25.45 26.54 23.74 25.56
F3 1 Stables/Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri
CASTLEBAR TOPGEAR/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/1050Q73
01:28:28 01:28:28 27.76 27.76 27.13 27.13
01:16:21 02:44:49 25.87 26.89 25.15 26.21
11:47:50 01:08:00 03:52:49 25.68 26.55 23.82 25.51
F3 1 Stables/Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri
LOCKLEIGH PARK DEJAVU/2014/Grey/Gelding/30743
01:32:52 01:32:52 27.73 27.73 25.84 25.84
01:13:41 02:46:33 27.52 27.64 26.06 25.94
11:49:46 01:06:59 03:53:32 26.31 27.26 24.19 2544
FS Stables/Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami
CASTLEBAR LEGEND/2010/Bay/Gelding/105AQ45
01:30:37 01:30:37 27.76 27.76 26.49 26.49
01:15:08 02:45:45 26.69 27.27 25.55 26.06
11:52:17 01:07:50 03:53:35 26.06 26.93 23.88 25.43
Jumeirah Stables/Ghanim Mohammad Al Marri
SPEDY GONZALES BAY/2011/Bay/Gelding/107LO63
01:29:26 01:29:26 27.72 27.72 26.84 26.84
01:15:08 02:44:34 26.26 27.05 25.55 26.25
11:50:04 01:11:10 03:55:44 25.58 26.64 22.76 25.2
AL RAOOD/ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD
CHAM DE CANDESIR/2012/Bay/Gelding/106QG32
01:34:14 01:34:14 27.78 27.78 25.47 25.47
01:17:36 02:51:50 25.5 26.72 24.74 25.14
11:55:16 01:08:17 04:00:07 24.57 26.09 23.72 24.74

F3 Stables/Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

08:10:02
10:05:11

12:01:11

08:10:28
10:05:09
12:01:14

08:09:41
10:04:57

12:01:36

08:08:41
10:04:10

12:02:24

08:08:28
10:04:48

12:02:48

08:12:52
10:06:34

12:03:33

08:10:37
10:05:45

12:03:36

08:09:26
10:04:34

12:05:44

08:14:14
10:11:51

12:10:07



Gate Report (3)

27 L ABDULLA ALI KHALFAN ABDULLA AL JAHOORI/10225423/UAE

1 34 40 6:00:00.00 7:25:51.22 7:30:35.98 62/62

2 32 32 8:10:35.98 9:22:27.38 9:26:16.23 60/60

3 27 27 10:06:16.23 11:17:50.09 11:24:47.20 56/58
Trail By: 00:15:13:600 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:05:10 / 00:15:30

28 L SAEED SULTAN SHAMES AL MAAMARI/10048603/UAE

1 43 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:17.91 7:34:16.36 55/56

2 37 32 8:14:16.36 9:29:34.03 9:35:24.34 59/52

3 28 27 10:15:24.34 11:22:44.15 11:28:23.70 60/60
Trail By: 00:18:50:093 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:06:29 / 00:19:28

29 L HASAN MOHAMED HASAN AL HAMMADI/10041373/UAE

1 38 40 6:00:00.00 7:25:54.92 7:28:26.78 7:32:49.59 76-61/62

2 34 32 8:12:49.59 9:22:26.00 9:28:09.64 63/64
3 29 27 10:08:09.64 11:11:39.70 11:29:07.81 64/64
Trail By: 00:19:34:210 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:10:02 / 00:30:06

30 & NARENDRA SINGH INDER SINGH RATHORE/10160820/IND

1 50 40 6:00:00.00 7:43:18.17 7:46:42.02 62/60
2 38 32 8:26:42.02 9:50:28.47  9:52:45.50 55/60
3 30 27 10:32:45.50 11:42:02.56 11:44:46.83 61/64
Trail By: 00:35:13:230 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:48 / 00:08:25
31 & MAG SINGH TEJ SINGH/10212589/IND
1 52 40 6:00:00.00 7:43:15.33 7:47:07.80 61/64
2 40 32 8:227:07.80 9:50:27.26 9:54:11.19 61/52
3 31 27 10:34:11.19 11:42:02.77 11:46:35.29 62/64
Trail By: 00:37:01:683 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:04:02 / 00:12:08
32 & JOG SINGH MUKAN SINGH/10165277/IND
1 46 40 6:00:00.00 7:43:17.40 7:45:56.50 57/60
2 39 32 8:25:56.50 9:50:33.31 9:52:49.42 57/61
3 32 27 10:32:49.42 11:46:28.85 11:49:10.65 59/60
Trail By: 00:39:37:047 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:32 / 00:07:37

33 A €| FAIZ MUHAMMAD SHER MUHAMMAD/10082649/PAK

1 48 40 6:00:00.00 7:43:44.05 7:46:08.59 62/62

2 42 32 8:26:08.59 9:52:19.24 9:54:36.73 60/60

3 33 27 10:34:36.73 11:46:26.64 11:49:48.09 59/56
Trail By: 00:40:14:487 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:41 / 00:08:03

34 & DEVI SINGH SAMUNDER SINGH/10147089/IND

1 47 40 6:00:00.00 7:43:42.24 7:46:01.33 58/60
2 41 32 8:26:01.33 9:52:17.42 9:54:31.15 55/60
3 34 27 10:34:31.15 11:46:25.50 11:50:19.25 62/64
Trail By: 00:40:45:647 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:02:48 / 00:08:26
35 & JETHU SINGH/20830/IND
1 19 40 6:00:00.00 7:26:26.31 7:29:19.76 48/52
2 35 32 8:09:19.76 9:22:32.23  9:29:46.78 56/56

3 35 27 10:09:46.78 11:48:48.89 11:53:33.20 63/56

04:45
03:49

06:57

07:58
05:50
05:40

06:55
05:44

17:28

03:24
02:17

02:44

03:52
03:44

04:33

02:39
02:16

02:42

02:25
02:17

03:21

02:19
02:14

03:54

02:53
07:15

04:44

SLEIPNER RAMZI/2009/Grey/Mare/105VZ00

01:30:36 01:30:36 27.95 27.95 26.49 26.49 00:00 08:10:36
01:15:40 02:46:16 26.72 27.39 25.37 25.98 00:00 10:06:16
11:59:59 01:18:31 04:04:47 22.64 25.91 20.63 24.27 00:00 12:14:47
Al Wathba Stables/Jabar Singh Chatur Singh
VICTOR /2007/Grey/Gelding/104LV50
01:34:16 01:34:16 27.81 27.81 25.46 25.46 00:00 08:14:16
01:21:08 02:55:24 25.5 26.73 23.66 24.63 00:00 10:15:24
12:03:08 01:12:59 04:08:23 24.06 25.95 22.2 23.91 00:00 12:18:24
MRM Stables/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
MALIKAN WAJIR 13/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/107BG96
01:32:50 01:32:50 27.93 27.93 25.85 25.85 00:00 08:12:50
01:15:20 02:48:10 27.58 27.78 25.49 25.69 00:00 10:08:10

12:06:17 01:20:58 04:09:08 25.51 27.12 20.01 23.84 00:00 12:19:08

Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al
Subousi

BIRMANN AYA/2011/Chestnut/Gelding/105RN27
01:46:42 01:46:42 23.23 23.23 22.49 22.49 00:00 08:26:42
01:26:03 03:12:45 22.92 23.09 22.31 22.41 00:00 10:32:46
12:18:28 01:12:01 04:24:46 23.38 23.17 22.49 22.43 00:00 12:34:47
Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
ABELA DE L ENCLOS/2012/Grey/Gelding/105XH55
01:47:08 01:47:08 23.24 23.24 224 22.4 00:00 08:27:08
01:27:03 03:14:11 23.04 23.15 22.06 22.25 00:00 10:34:11
12:21:16 01:12:24 04:26:35 23.87 23.35 22.38 22.28 00:00 12:36:35
Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
LORMAR SOLUTION/2010/Grey/Mare/106FN59
01:45:57 01:45:57 23.24 23.24 22.65 22.65 00:00 08:25:57
01:26:53 03:12:50 22.69 2299 22.1 22.4 00:00 10:32:49
12:24:24 01:16:21 04:29:11 21.99 22.71 21.22 22.07 00:00 12:39:11
Green Endurance Stable/Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore
SHAYNA SALVERT/2014/Chestnut/Mare/1065X42
01:46:09 01:46:09 23.14 23.14 22.61 22.61 00:00 08:26:09
01:28:28 03:14:37 22.28 22.75 21.7 22.2 00:00 10:34:37
12:23:37 01:15:11 04:29:48 22.55 22.69 21.55 22.02 00:00 12:39:48
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi
FOIX MIR/2012/Grey/Gelding/106WZ42
01:46:01 01:46:01 23.14 23.14 22.64 22.64 00:00 08:26:01
01:28:30 03:14:31 22.26 22.74 21.69 22.21 00:00 10:34:31
01:15:48 04:30:19 22.53 22.68 21.37 21.97 00:00 12:40:19
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi
IDAHO SHAMANI/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/106RJ94
01:29:20 01:29:20 27.77 27.77 26.87 26.87 00:00 08:09:20
01:20:27 02:49:47 26.23 27.06 23.87 25.44 00:00 10:09:47

12:27:42 01:43:46 04:33:33 16.36 2296 15.61 21.71 00:00 12:43:33



Gate Report (3)

25 Trail By: 00:43:59:597 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:04:57 / 00:14:52
36 HL RASHID MOHAMED ALI RASHED AL ABBAR/10063402/UAE
1 55 40 6:00:00.00 7:47:59.77 7:49:12.18 54/52
2 44 32 8:29:12.18 9:55:45.88 9:56:58.11 52/52
3 36 27 10:36:58.11 11:55:00.79 11:56:43.35 53/56
Trail By: 00:47:09:743 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:22 / 00:04:07
37 B e RANI DAN PADAM SINGH/10146010/IND
1 58 40 6:00:00.00 7:48:00.67 7:49:22.66 60/60
2 45 32 8:29:22.66 9:55:47.09 9:57:36.88 57/48
3 37 27 10:37:36.88 11:55:01.82 11:57:22.86 62/62

Trail By: 00:47:49:253

38 m& RAHUL MANIKKOTH RAJAN/10299579/IND

Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:50 / 00:05:32

1 59 40 6:00:00.00 7:47:32.09 7:49:23.21 61/60
2 48 32 8:29:23.21 9:56:52.02  9:59:16.85 63/52
3 38 27 10:39:16.85 11:58:51.39 12:00:22.21 56/56

Trail By: 00:50:48:610 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:55 / 00:05:46

39 & IKRAMUDHEEN SHOKAT ALI/10082661/IND

1 60 40 6:00:00.00 7:47:34.28 7:49:45.20 60/58
2 47 32 8:29:45.20 9:56:53.05 9:59:00.91 60/60
3 39 27 10:39:00.91 11:58:53.65 12:00:26.54 60/60
Trail By: 00:50:52:933 Avg. Reco/Tot. Reco: 00:01:57 / 00:05:51
40 LUCAS DANIEL GILABERTE/10112204/ARG
1 56 40 6:00:00.00 7:47:31.50 7:49:16.28 51/56
